



British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool
Edinburgh

Mens 10m Synchro

01 June 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.4.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713																	
Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826617																	
103B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	41.5	49.80	49.80	1
201B	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	41.0	49.20	99.00	2
407C	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.5	77.76	176.76	1
307C	10	3.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	67.32	244.08	1
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.5	75.84	319.92	1
109C	10	3.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	40.5	89.91	409.83	1
Average award: 7.83									Best award: 8.32								
2 Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1238801																	
Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #841895																	
401B	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	2
301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	43.5	52.20	99.60	1
407C	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.0	67.20	166.80	2
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	67.50	234.30	2
207C	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	41.5	82.17	316.47	2
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	68.16	384.63	2
Average award: 7.61									Best award: 8.59								
3 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196929																	
Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #955060																	
103B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	3
301B	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	88.20	3
107B	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	57.60	145.80	3
407C	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	62.40	208.20	3
207C	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	27.0	53.46	261.66	3
5253B	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	69.12	330.78	3
Average award: 6.62									Best award: 7.64								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------

Referee:

Jane Ogden

Assistant Referee:

Sarah Barrow

Execution Judges:

1. Tony Ally
 2. Susie Bamber
 3. Derek Beaumont
 4. Alice Clarke
 5. Ann-Alicia Marwood
 6. Ian Macleod
- Reserve. Sally Freeman

Synchro Judges:

1. Jack Clewlow
2. Chris Gravestock
3. Beth Molyneaux
4. Peter Smith
5. Vicki Tomlinson